
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 63.42963.286 0.000 0.000 63.358% 10.000
1( )2( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Samantha Bartlett 61.00063.571 0.000 0.000 62.286% 20.000
2( )1( )3024997

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon 60.42958.571 0.000 0.000 59.500% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STIRLING HEIKE Cythnia Bossema 59.71457.429 0.000 0.000 58.572% 40.000
4( )4( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

16/10/2016 11:33:16 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2313 BURLESQUE Samantha Bartlett 60.26360.132 0.000 62.763 61.053% 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )3024997

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STIRLING HEIKE Cythnia Bossema 59.73760.921 0.000 61.447 60.702% 20.000
2( )1( ) 2( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 58.55358.026 0.000 56.579 57.719% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

1

40017516 3024628

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 55.39555.921 0.000 56.184 55.833% 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )30041619 3101792

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon 52.89551.447 0.000 52.895 52.412% 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )

% % % % %

16/10/2016 12:07:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO Kristy Kelly (AOR) 64.7220.000 66.806 0.000 65.764% 10.000
1( )1( )20093681 3106776

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 59.5830.000 62.778 0.000 61.181% 20.000
3( )2( )

1

30500351 3097264

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel 60.9720.000 59.306 0.000 60.139% 30.000
2( )3( )

1

22001376 1010351

% % % % %

101 BEEKAYS WHISPER Elissa Raines (AOR) 55.6940.000 58.194 0.000 56.944% 40.000
4( )4( )60005590 1013835

% % % % %

4092 EBONY PARK BASTIAN Sian Gillespie (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501854 3201923

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043491 3095612

% % % % %

16/10/2016 3:36:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H:Natalie Frew Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 60.7500.000 62.875 0.000 61.813% 10.000
2( )1( )30500351 3097264

% % % % %

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO Kristy Kelly (AOR) 62.1250.000 56.250 0.000 59.188% 20.000
1( )3( )

1

20093681 3106776

% % % % %

101 BEEKAYS WHISPER Elissa Raines (AOR) 56.6250.000 57.750 0.000 57.188% 30.000
3( )2( )60005590 1013835

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel 54.0000.000 55.000 0.000 54.500% 40.000
4( )4( )22001376 1010351

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043491 3095612

% % % % %

16/10/2016 4:20:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: - Judge H:Wendye Myers Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 67.89564.605 0.000 0.000 66.250% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

16/10/2016 2:42:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

482 LEXINGTON NIGHTCAP Anthony Bartlett 61.97464.342 0.000 0.000 63.158% 10.000
1( )1( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %

16/10/2016 2:35:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 66.18465.921 0.000 65.000 65.702% 10.000
2( )1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

36 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds 64.34262.368 0.000 65.395 64.035% 20.000
3( )2( ) 1( )30041173 112233

% % % % %

2820 ROTSBURY Hacia Atherton 68.81662.368 0.000 57.763 62.982% 30.000
1( )2( ) 3( )20092956 2117564

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 57.76355.132 0.000 53.947 55.614% 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )30041619 3101792

% % % % %

16/10/2016 2:21:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: - Judge M:Pam Edwards



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

482 LEXINGTON NIGHTCAP Anthony Bartlett 61.40061.800 0.000 0.000 61.600% 10.000
1( )1( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (AOR) 61.10060.400 0.000 0.000 60.750% 20.000
2( )2( )40015098 3003205

% % % % %

9991 SANCETTE Mary  Hanna 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045578 3003035

% % % % %

16/10/2016 3:18:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 60.64164.359 0.000 0.000 62.500% 10.000
3( )1( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgetta Van Sprang 62.82160.128 0.000 0.000 61.475% 20.000
1( )4( )

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.51361.795 0.000 0.000 61.154% 30.000
4( )2( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.15461.154 0.000 0.000 61.154% 40.000
2( )3( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

344 REGAL FAME AND FORTUNE Samantha Reis 58.20558.974 0.000 0.000 58.590% 50.000
5( )6( )40018605 3200299

% % % % %

2069 KARABIL PARK ROSE MAREE Marvin  Smink 57.30859.103 0.000 0.000 58.206% 60.000
6( )5( )3096640 3201296

% % % % %

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 55.89755.513 0.000 0.000 55.705% 70.000
7( )7( )3087786

% % % % %

2012 ALPHONSE GABRIEL Mary Ann Hudson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045462 3100201

% % % % %

9992 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042931 3044386

% % % % %

16/10/2016 10:57:14 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2069 KARABIL PARK ROSE MAREE Marvin  Smink 59.59564.189 0.000 0.000 61.892% 10.000
2( )1( )3096640 3201296

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.02756.892 0.000 0.000 59.460% 20.000
1( )6( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgetta Van Sprang 55.94662.027 0.000 0.000   58.987% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 55.40562.568 0.000 0.000 58.987% 40.000
5( )2( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

344 REGAL FAME AND FORTUNE Samantha Reis 55.67659.459 0.000 0.000 57.568% 50.000
4( )5( )40018605 3200299

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 52.56860.541 0.000 0.000 56.555% 60.000
6( )4( )

1

30046983 3104879

% % % % %

2012 ALPHONSE GABRIEL Mary Ann Hudson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045462 3100201

% % % % %

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3087786

% % % % %

9992 PHOENIX GRAND Jill Grayden (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042931 3044386

% % % % %

16/10/2016 1:30:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendye Myers Judge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 68.4290.000 0.000 70.286 69.358% 10.000
2( ) 1( )40015098 3003205

% % % % %

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 67.2860.000 0.000 67.429 67.358% 20.000
3( ) 2( )

2% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin  Dunne 68.8570.000 0.000 64.857 66.857% 30.000
1( ) 3( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 67.1430.000 0.000 62.571 64.857% 40.000
4( ) 7( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 64.5710.000 0.000 64.429 64.500% 50.000
10( ) 4( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 66.0000.000 0.000 62.714 64.357% 60.000
5( ) 6( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

540 ALAWYN ESTHER Sarah Ward (AOR) 64.8570.000 0.000 63.429 64.143% 70.000
7( ) 5( )20093848 3099919

% % % % %

4264 JESSEMY R Michelle Norvak 64.8570.000 0.000 61.857 63.357% 80.000
7( ) 8( )30502349 3104724

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 65.0000.000 0.000 60.429 62.715% 90.000
6( ) 12( )30044706 3096933

% % % % %

1249 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS Elouise Lando 64.8570.000 0.000 59.571 62.214% 100.000
7( ) 14( )

% % % % %

2359 RAHANE MASTER KURT Victoria Halkias (AOR) 62.5710.000 0.000 61.143 61.857% 110.000
12( ) 10( )20093727 3101322

% % % % %

16/10/2016 12:31:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

585 HEATHMONT NIRO Louise Just 61.8570.000 0.000 61.714 61.786% 120.000
13( ) 9( )60007364 3033228

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 61.4290.000 0.000 61.143 61.286% 130.000
14( ) 10( )30045062 3095062

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 59.4290.000 0.000 60.143 59.786% 140.000
15( ) 13( )

2

20087948 3201717

% % % % %

1045 TINY TEDDY Naomi Rankin (AOR) 59.1430.000 0.000 59.143 59.143% 150.000
16( ) 15( )30045245 3104917

% % % % %

465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie Pope (AOR) 62.7140.000 0.000 55.429 59.072% 160.000
11( ) 16( )60007164 1017189

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005278 3097041

% % % % %

978 CONSPIRACY THEORY Kellie Walsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30039274 3102594

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047577 3105590

% % % % %

16/10/2016 12:31:47 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 68.9660.000 69.828 0.000 69.397% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin  Dunne 68.9660.000 68.966 0.000 68.966% 20.000
2( )2( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 69.4830.000 67.069 0.000 68.276% 30.000
1( )4( )

1

40015098 3003205

% % % % %

585 HEATHMONT NIRO Louise Just 64.4830.000 67.759 0.000 66.121% 40.000
7( )3( )60007364 3033228

% % % % %

2278 CAVALLO PARK BRAVEHEART Erin Berryman (AOR) 67.5860.000 63.276 0.000 65.431% 50.000
4( )6( )22000608 7000385

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 66.8970.000 61.552 0.000 64.225% 60.000
5( )10( )20087948 3201717

% % % % %

4092 EBONY PARK BASTIAN Sian Gillespie (AOR) 65.5170.000 62.241 0.000 63.879% 70.000
6( )9( )

1

30501854 3201923

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 59.8280.000 64.655 0.000 62.242% 80.000
13( )5( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 61.0340.000 63.103 0.000 62.069% 90.000
10( )7( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 63.2760.000 60.517 0.000 61.897% 100.000
8( )11( )30044706 3096933

% % % % %

540 ALAWYN ESTHER Sarah Ward (AOR) 60.0000.000 62.414 0.000 61.207% 110.000
12( )8( )

1

20093848 3099919

% % % % %

16/10/2016 12:10:26 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendye MyersJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

2359 RAHANE MASTER KURT Victoria Halkias (AOR) 62.0690.000 59.828 0.000 60.949% 120.000
9( )13( )20093727 3101322

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 61.0340.000 60.517 0.000 60.776% 130.000
10( )11( )

1

30502277 3202199

% % % % %

465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie Pope (AOR) 58.4480.000 59.655 0.000 59.052% 140.000
14( )14( )60007164 1017189

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 58.4480.000 57.241 0.000 57.845% 150.000
14( )15( )

1

30502225 3099998

% % % % %

4264 JESSEMY R Michelle Norvak 57.4140.000 56.724 0.000 57.069% 160.000
16( )16( )30502349 3104724

% % % % %

1249 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS Elouise Lando 55.3450.000 56.379 0.000 55.862% 170.000
17( )17( )

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045062 3095062

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005278 3097041

% % % % %

978 CONSPIRACY THEORY Kellie Walsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30039274 3102594

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047577 3105590

% % % % %

16/10/2016 12:10:27 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendye MyersJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 70.1920.000 0.000 70.962 70.577% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30500650 3097282

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 69.8080.000 0.000 70.577 70.193% 20.000
2( ) 3( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

9994 LOOSE DIAMOND Audrey Santamaria 64.0380.000 0.000 71.731 67.885% 30.000
5( ) 1( )30044814 1018144

% % % % %

2278 CAVALLO PARK BRAVEHEART Erin Berryman (AOR) 63.8460.000 0.000 67.308 65.577% 40.000
6( ) 4( )22000608 7000385

% % % % %

220 NORDIC MIRAGE Desiree Goldring 62.8850.000 0.000 66.346 64.616% 50.000
8( ) 5( )60006545 3200608

% % % % %

148 DORIS DAY VDS Anthony Bartlett 65.3850.000 0.000 61.923 63.654% 60.000
3( ) 11( )60006048 3030741

% % % % %

192 ILLARAK ELLEUDE Nicole Oshannessy (AOR) 64.2310.000 0.000 63.077 63.654% 60.000
4( ) 8( )60003535 3100081

% % % % %

3001 SWEET RHYTHM Yolande Kerin 63.2690.000 0.000 64.038 63.654% 60.000
7( ) 6( )30047007 3101565

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS II Deb Webb (AOR) 62.1150.000 0.000 63.654 62.885% 90.000
9( ) 7( )30501330 3001083

% % % % %

233 BERACHAH SIR SIZZLE Qona Wilson (AOR) 60.9620.000 0.000 62.692 61.827% 100.000
11( ) 9( )60006937 3095139

% % % % %

479 KASPERADO DIAMOND Breanna Turner (AOR) 58.4620.000 0.000 62.500 60.481% 110.000
12( ) 10( )60007774 1017907

% % % % %

16/10/2016 3:31:36 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

9990 SO REGAL Anthony Gillett 61.5380.000 0.000 59.231 60.385% 120.000
10( ) 12( )60005406 3026493

% % % % %

365 ASHLEIGH CHOCOLATE ROYAL Rhiannon Denham 58.0770.000 0.000 57.308 57.693% 130.000
13( ) 13( )60004380 3200385

% % % % %

9997 BELLEHAVEN CABALLO Lauren Dixon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

4096 ROLLESTON TANGO Maureen Flynn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

40014935 3201842

% % % % %

9996 CANDLEBARK NOAHS DAY Kylie  Eadie (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045315 1017074

% % % % %

16/10/2016 3:31:36 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 70.2170.000 0.000 69.130 69.674% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30500650 3097282

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 64.1300.000 0.000 65.870 65.000% 20.000
2( ) 2( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

192 ILLARAK ELLEUDE Nicole Oshannessy (AOR) 62.8260.000 0.000 65.000 63.913% 30.000
5( ) 3( )60003535 3100081

% % % % %

148 DORIS DAY VDS Anthony Bartlett 64.1300.000 0.000 60.652 62.391% 40.000
2( ) 10( )60006048 3030741

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS II Deb Webb (AOR) 60.6520.000 0.000 63.261 61.957% 50.000
6( ) 4( )30501330 3001083

% % % % %

9994 LOOSE DIAMOND Audrey Santamaria 60.2170.000 0.000 62.174 61.196% 60.000
7( ) 6( )

1

30044814 1018144

% % % % %

4096 ROLLESTON TANGO Maureen Flynn 59.1300.000 0.000 61.739 60.435% 70.000
8( ) 7( )40014935 3201842

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 63.2610.000 0.000 57.609 60.435% 70.000
4( ) 12( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

3001 SWEET RHYTHM Yolande Kerin 56.9570.000 0.000 63.043 60.000% 90.000
10( ) 5( )

1

30047007 3101565

% % % % %

479 KASPERADO DIAMOND Breanna Turner (AOR) 56.9570.000 0.000 61.304 59.131% 100.000
10( ) 9( )60007774 1017907

% % % % %

9990 SO REGAL Anthony Gillett 57.1740.000 0.000 60.217 58.696% 110.000
9( ) 11( )60005406 3026493

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 16 October 2016

Treehaven Spring Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

233 BERACHAH SIR SIZZLE Qona Wilson (AOR) 55.4350.000 0.000 61.739 58.587% 120.000
12( ) 7( )60006937 3095139

% % % % %

365 ASHLEIGH CHOCOLATE ROYAL Rhiannon Denham 53.6960.000 0.000 56.957 55.327% 130.000
13( ) 14( )60004380 3200385

% % % % %

9997 BELLEHAVEN CABALLO Lauren Dixon 50.6520.000 0.000 57.391 54.022% 140.000
14( ) 13( )

1% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007355 3101293

% % % % %

9995 HEATHERTON PARK KASANOVA Arkie Daddo 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005327 3103582

% % % % %

9996 CANDLEBARK NOAHS DAY Kylie  Eadie (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045315 1017074

% % % % %
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